2012k

FULL SCHEDULE

HOME GAMES

PITTSBURGH
U.S. OPEN CUP
BIRMINGHAM
DETROIT
LOUISVIILE
BROCOKLYN
TAMPA BAY
RHODE ISLAND
LOUDOUN @
JACKSONVILLE
RICHMOND
NEW MEXICO
DETROIT
PITTSBURGH 'Y
TAMPA BAY
TULSA
JACKSONVILLE
LOUDOUN

AWAY GAMES

3.07
3.17-13
3.21
3.28
4,04
411
418
471
425
a.02
a.1b
2.23
a.30
b.06
b.I0
B.13
b.20
b.24

USL CUP ¥

INDY
CHARLOTTE ¥
SACRAMENTD
LOLORADD SPRINGS
BROOKLYN
LOUDOLN
PITTSBURGH
MIAMI

LAS VEGAS
HARTFORD
BIRMINGHAM
MONTEREY BAY
RHODE ISLAND
HARTFORD
LOUISVILLE
MIAMI

INDY

1.04
m
118
1.2a
a.01
6.08
6.10
8.22
6.2d
3.02
d.13
3.13
3.26
10.03
10.10
10.17
10.24



